TUF 1A

Godziny
lekcyjne

PONIEDZIALEK

WTOREK SRODA

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

301/205 301/205

205/304B/301

205

7.20-8.05

8:10 - 8:55

09:00 - 9:45

09:50 - 10:35

10:40-11:25

11:30-12:15

12:30-13:15

13:25-14:10)

14:15 - 15:00}

15:10-15:55




16:00 — 16:45

16:50-17:35

17:40 - 18:25

18:30-19:15

19:20 - 20:05

20:10 - 20:55

ORG.PR.MAt.Z
ESP. D.K.
205
KOMP.PER.i
SPOL. D.K.
205




